7/19/2018
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
ABB Type Designation:
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:
Invoice Description:
Made To Order:
Maximum Order Quantity:
Medium Description:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Order Multiple:
Package Level 1 Units:
Part Type:
Product Name:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:
Product Type:
Quote Only:
Replaced Product ID (OLD):
Selling Unit of Measure:
Short Description:
Stocked At (Warehouses):
Technical Information:
WEEE Category:
General Information
1VCF349767S0909
1VCF349767S0909
Electromechanical locking release for truck YL2-RL2-RLE2 aux. voltage 110Vdc for &lt;see
Technical Description&gt;
Level 3
Additional Information
1VCF349767S0909
Italy (IT)
85389099
Electromechanical locking release for truck YL2-RL2-RLE2 aux. voltage 110Vdc for &lt;see
Technical Description&gt;
No
15 piece
Locking coil RLE2 110VdcHD4-VD4-Vmax-VSC
1 piece
1 piece
0 carton
New
LockingCoil
95 mm
140 mm
0.4 kg
160 mm
Spare_Parts
No
1VCF339750R1909
1VCF349767R0909
piece
Locking coil RLE2 110VdcHD4-VD4-Vmax-VSC
ITABB001EXPU
Electromechanical locking release for truck YL2-RL2-RLE2 aux. voltage 110Vdc for
VD4/P/W/PW/C/Z/SR/SEC, Vmax/W, VSC/P/PG/S_PG, VSC-SRC, VM1,
HD4/W/P_HXA/P_US up to 36kV
Product Not in WEEE Scope
1VCF349767S0909